
CLASS PROFILE

45%
Female

55%
Male

EMBA CLASS PROFILE 2018-2019

INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY

Age range
34-49

Average age:
44

EMBA EMPLOYMENT PROFILE 2017-2018

EMPLOYMENT SECTOR FUNCTION

5% 
40% 

20% 

3% 
22% 

10% 

WESTERN & SOUTHERN EUROPE 40 %

CENTRAL EASTERN EUROPE 22 %

NORTH AMERICA    5 %

MIDDLE EAST / AFRICA  20 %

ASIA    3%

LATIN AMERICA   10 %

FINANCE & BANKING

MARKETING & SALES

MANUFACTURING

PHARMA / HEALTH

SERVICES/TRAVEL

TECHNOLOGY /TELECOMMUNICATIONS

CONSULTING

23%

10%

8%

19%

15%

16%

9%

FINANCE/ACCOUNTING

MARKETING/SALES

OPERATIONS/LOGISTICS

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

IT/ENGINEERING

GENERAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 

16%

14%

6%

8%

8%

32%

5%

11%

Work 
experience 

range
9-25 years

CORPORATE SECTORS  60%  CONSULTING  10%  FINANCE           30%

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

  12   years
Average work 

experience


